
LaGrange School District 105   
 • Ideal Elementary • Seventh Ave. Elementary

• Spring Ave. Elementary

815-464-1265
Visit ivyleaguekids.org for more information

Accepts Illinois Action for Children Child Care Assistance Program

*Additional fees for 1/2 days & ‘No School’ days. Discounted rate for multiple siblings.

REGISTRATION FEE IS $77.50 • Convenient & Affordable!
Fee Schedule
Attend 5 DAYS
Attend 4 DAYS
Attend 3 DAYS
Attend 2 DAYS
Attend 1 DAY
Drop Off
Half Day Up-charge

$59.00
$47.00
$35.50
$23.50
$12.50
$17.50

PM Only
$80.00
$64.00
$48.00
$32.50
$16.50
$21.50

AM & PM
$32.50
$26.00
$19.50
$13.50
$7.00
$12.00
$11.00

AM Only

Child must bring a sack lunch.

7:00am until school begins. After school up to 6:00pm.

Building strong bodies and 
inspiring young minds.
Ivy League is a before & after school 
program that incorporates sports & 
recreation, STEM activities, arts & crafts 
and homework clubs for kids to get ahead.

A Safe and
Secure Environment!

A rewarding program that balances each 
child’s intellectual, physical, social, creative, and 
emotional needs.

School Year 2021-2022




